
 
 

Semester End Examination - Time Table 

College: NMAM Institute of Technology, Nitte       Semester: II 

Program: B.Tech            Month: May 2025 

Examination: THEORY           Timings: 9.15 a.m. to 12.15 p.m. 
 

Date Day Group – 1: (AC, BT, CV, EC, EE, ME, VL) Group – 2: (AD, AM, CB, CC, CS, IS, RI) 

10-5-2025 Saturday 
EC1001-1 – Basic Electronics (AC, EC, EE, VL)  

BT1002-1 – Cell Biology (BT) 

BT1651-1 – Biology for Engineers (AD, AM, CC, CS, IS)  

(Computer Based Test: Detailed schedule will be announced later) 

12-5-2025 Monday ---- 
MA1007-1 – Discrete Mathematics and Transform Techniques  

(AD, AM, CB, CC, CS, IS, RI) 

13-5-2025 Tuesday 
MA1003-1 – Differential Equations and Laplace Transforms (AC, EC, EE, VL) 

MA1008-1 – Calculus and Laplace Transforms (BT, CV, ME) 
---- 

14-5-2025 Wednesday ---- 

CY1003-1 – Materials Chemistry for Computer Systems  

(AD, AM, CB, CC, CS, IS, RI) 

CY1001-1 – Engineering Chemistry (Twinning Program) 

15-5-2025 Thursday 

PH1003-1 – Physics of Fluids and Semiconductors (BT) 

PH1005-1 – Physics for Buildings and Constructions (CV) 

PH1006-1 – Semiconductor Physics and Photonics (AC, EC, EE, VL) 

PH1007-1 – Physics of Materials (ME) 

---- 

16-5-2025 Friday ---- 
EE1001-2 – Basic Electrical Engineering  

(AD, AM, CB, CC, CS, IS, RI) 

17-5-2025 Saturday 
CS1004-1 – Introduction to C Programming (AC, EC, EE, VL) 

ME1003-2 – Elements of Mechanical Engineering (CV) 

ME1003-1 – Elements of Mechanical Engineering  

(Twinning Program) 

19-5-2025 Monday HU1001-1 – Technical English (AC, BT, CV, EC, EE, ME, VL, CB, RI) 

20-5-2025 Tuesday ---- ---- 

21-5-2025 Wednesday 

EC1002-2 - Applied Digital Logic Design (AC, EC, EE, VL, AD, AM, CB, CC, CS, IS, RI) 

CV1004-1 – Green Building and Planning (CV) 

CV1003-1 – Engineering Mechanics (BT, ME) 
EC1002-1 – Applied Digital Logic Design (Twinning Program) 

22-5-2025 Thursday ---- ---- 

23-5-2025 Friday CS1005-2 – Introduction to Python Programming (BT, ME, AD, AM, CB, CC, CS, IS, RI) 

24-5-2025 Saturday Reserve Day: If examination is postponed due to unforeseen circumstances, that particular examination will be conducted on 24-5-2025. 

26-5-2025 Monday CV1001-1 – Elements of Civil Engineering (Twinning Program) 
 

             Sd/-  

Controller of Examinations 
NDU Off-campus Centre, Nitte 

(Established under Sec. (3) of UGC Act, 1956) 

Placed under Category ‘A’ by MHRD, GOI. 
Accredited as ‘A+’ Grade by NAAC 
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